ASCO - 2/2 STEAM VALVE 3/8"-2"

SCE220A021
Solenoid valve 2/2 NC 1/2" 230/50Hz

¢ Normally closed

« Media temperature up to +185 °C

« Working pressure 0.35 to 10 bar steam
e Housing in brass

Product description

Specifications
Coil Material Epoxy
Connection Thread 1/2 BSP
Differential Pressure Air Max 10
Differential Pressure Max 10
Differential Pressure Min 0.35
Differential Pressure Water Max 10
Flow Max I/min Double 58
Function 1 2/2
Function 2 Normally Closed (SPST)
IP Class IP65
Material Body Brass
Material of seals EPDM
Material Plunger Stainless steel
Material Short Call Copper
Materials Seat Brass

Materials Seat Seal PTFE



Materials Spring

Max. pressure

Power Consumption
Response Closing

Response From Stroke
Temperature range from
Temperature range of media from
Temperature range of media to
Temperature range to
Throughput

Type of valve

Voltage AC

119

Stainless steel

10

10.5

40

120

184

40

16

Solenoid valve

230
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