ASCO - 2/2 STEAM VALVE 3/8"-2"

SCE220A021 Solenoid valve 2/2 NC 1/2" 230/50Hz

- Normally closed
- Media temperature up to +185 °C
- Working pressure 0.35 to 10 bar steam
- Housing in brass



Product description

Specifications

Coil Material	Ероху
Connection Thread	1/2 BSP
Differential Pressure Air Max	10
Differential Pressure Max	10
Differential Pressure Min	0.35
Differential Pressure Water Max	10
Flow Max I/min Double	58
Function 1	2/2
Function 2	Normally Closed (SPST)
Function 2 IP Class	Normally Closed (SPST) IP65
IP Class	IP65
IP Class Material Body	IP65 Brass
IP Class Material Body Material of seals	IP65 Brass EPDM
IP Class Material Body Material of seals Material Plunger	IP65 Brass EPDM Stainless steel
IP Class Material Body Material of seals Material Plunger Material Short Call	IP65 Brass EPDM Stainless steel Copper

Materials Spring	Stainless steel
Max. pressure	10
Power Consumption	10.5
Response Closing	40
Response From Stroke	120
Temperature range from	-20
Temperature range of media from	-20
Temperature range of media to	184
Temperature range to	40
Throughput	16
Type of valve	Solenoid valve
Voltage AC	230

